Faculty Profile

Name: Dr. N. Narsa Goud

Designation: Assistant Professor

Teaching Areas: Financial Accounting

Cost Accounting

Management Accounting

Financial Management

Research Interests: Cost and Management Accounting

Corporate Finance

Corporate Governance

Dividend Policy and Share Price

Corporate Social Responsibility

Education: PhD, Osmania University, Hyderabad, 2016

M. Com, Osmania University, Hyderabad, 2003

MBA(Finance), Kakatiya University, Warangal, 2010

SET -TS & AP, 2014

Research/Selected Publication:

- Narsa Goud Neralla. (2022). "Can Corporate Governance Structure Effect on Corporate Performance: An Empirical Investigation from Indian Company". International Journal of Disclosure and Governance, 27 January 2022. ISSN: 1741-3591(Print), 1746-6539 (electronic), Palgrave Macmillan, DOI: 10.1057/s41310-021-00135-z, (Listed in SCOPUS, Web of Science (WOS) and ABDC-B).
- 2. N. Narsaiah. (2021). "Working Capital Financing and Entrepreneurship development: Evidence from Indian Stock market". FINANCE INDIA, Indian Institute of Finance, Vol. XXXV, No.4, DECEMBER 2021, pp. 1313-1328, ISSN 0970 3772, (Listed in SCOPUS and ABDC-C).
- 3. N. Narsaiah, (2020) "Does Capital Structure Impact on Financial Performance: Evidence From India" Academy of Accounting and Financial Studies Journal, Volume 24, Issue 6, 2020 (December), pp 1-19, Print ISSN: 1096-3685; Online ISSN: 1528-2635, Listed in C in ABDC and Scopus.
- 4. Dr. N. Narsaiah (2020) "Application of Target Costing and Performance Analysis: Evidence from Indian Automobile Industry (July 2020), Journal of Accounting, Finance And Auditing Studies. VOL No 6, Issue 3, ISSN: 2149 0996. www.jafas.org. https://DOI: 10.32602/jafas.2020.022, (Indexed in DOAJ).
- Narsaiah Neralla, (2019) "Demonetization impact over Banking loans & advances-A Study of State of Bank of India (SBI)" in May 2019. International Journal of Finance & Banking Studies (IJFBS). IJFBS, VOL 7 NO 4, ISSN: 2147-4486.ww.ssbfnet.com/ojs.https://doi.org/10.20525/ijfbs.v7i4.007 (Indexed in DOAJ).

